
                                                           Academic Calender 2024-25
Month Date Day Event

01.04.2024 Monday New Session start Class Nur-12th
11.04.2024 Thursday Id-ul-Fitr (Holiday)
13.04.2024 Saturday Baisakhi Holiday
14.04.2024 Sunday Dr.  Ambedkar Jayanti
17.04.2024 Wednesday Shri Ram Navami
21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti  
22.04.2024 Wednesday Earth Day Activity(Class 1st-10th)
10.05.2024 Friday Shri Parshuram Jayanti
11.05.2024 Saturday PTM-I

13.05.2024 
19.05.2024

Periodic Test-I

01.06.2024  -
09.06.2024 Summer camp

10.06.2024           
        

03.07.2024
Summer Vacations

04.07.2024 Thursday Classes re-open after summer break
12.07.2024 Friday Punjabi Declamation Competition(1st -5th)
13.07.2024 Saturday PTM-II
19.07.2024 Monday English Declamation Competition(6th- 10th)

19.07.2024 
25.07.2024

Evaluation -I  (Kindengarden)

28.07.2024 Wednesday Activity on World Nature Conservation Day

10.08.2024 Saturday PTM-III
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Holiday
16.08.2024 Friday Story Telling Competition (Class Nur-2nd)
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan Holiday

23.08.2024 Friday
School Bag Checking & Best Packed Bag will be 
appreciated.

26.08.2024 Monday Janamashtami Holiday
31.08.2024 Saturday Geniues Exam

05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher's Day 

09.09.2024 Monday  Term -I Examination 

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
03.10.2024 Thursday Maharaja Agerssen Jayanti 

07.10.2024 Monday
Button your Shirt, Fold your Hanky, Tie your Shoe 
Lace  Competition (Nur-K.G.)

12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehra (Holiday)

April 

May

July

September  

October 

June

August



17.10.2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti
20.10.2024 Monday Spell Bee Competition  (All Classes)
20.10.2024 Sunday Karva Chouth (Holiday)

29.10.2024 Monday
*Diya Decoration & Greetings Card Making 
Competition

30.10.2024 Diwali Holidays

09.11.2024 Saturday PTM -IV 
15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
16.11.2024 Thursday Maths Olympiad

25.11.2024  
30. 11.2024

Periodic Test-II

06.12.2024 Friday Martyrdom day of Shri  Guru Tegh Bahadur Singh
11.12.2024 Saturday PTM -V

17.12.2024 - 
23.12.2024

Preboard  Examination  

25.12.2024  - 
 31.01.2024

Winter vacation

02.01.2025 Thursday School Re-open after winter vacation
06.01.2025 Monday Guru Gobind Singh  Jayanti 
12.01.2026 Sunday Genius Exam
13.01.2025 Monday Lohri Celebration
24.01.2025 Friday English creative writing competition
26.01.2025 Sunday Holiday of Republic Celebration
28.01.2025 
2.02.2025

PT-III

16.02.2025 Wednesday Basant Panchami
17.02.2025 Thrusday G.K. Olympaids
19.02.2025 Saturday PTM-VI
26.02.2025 Tuesday Mahashivratari (Holiday)

01.03.2025 Monday Term-II Examination
14.03.2025 Friday Holi Holiday
30.03.2025 Wednesday Result Declaration(Nur-5th)
31.03.2025 Thrusday Result Declaration(6th-11th)

December 

January 

February

March 

October 

November
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